• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Common Mode Filters
For automobile signal line
ACT series
Type:
Issue date:

[100kHz]
Stray
inductance
(µH)typ.
[100kHz]
DC resistance
( )max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Insulation
resistance
(M )min.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
min. typ.
ACT45B-110-2P 300 600 11 0.05 0.6 0.25 10 50
ACT45B-220-2P 500 1200 22 0.08 1.0 0.2 10 50
ACT45B-510-2P 1000 2800 51 0.15 1.0 0.2 10 50
ACT45B-101-2P 2000 5800 100 0.20 2.0 0.15 10 50
1 10 100 1000
Im
pe
da

[100kHz]
Stray
inductance
(µH)typ.
[100kHz]
DC resistance
( )max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Insulation
resistance
(M )min.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
min. typ.
ACT45R-101-2P-TL001 2200 5500 100 0.2 1.5 0.2 10 50
1 10 100 1000
Im
pe
da